Freedom of Information request 014011 — Gunshot and knife wounds

10/4/18

NHS

The Dudley Group
NHS Foundation Trust

Could you please tell me how many patients received treatment for knife wounds at your hospitals, from 2013 until

the present?

Please could the data be provided for each year.

Could you also tell me how many patients received treatment for gunshot wounds at your hospitals, from 2013 until

the present?

Again, please could the data be provided for each year.

ED ATTENDANCES

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

ASSAULT-KNIFE

17

14

22

33

ASSAULT-GUN

Due to the low numbers for gunshot wounds the Trust is grouping together the numbers for the years requested =

10



