

Freedom of Information	request 014011 -	Gunshot and	knife wounds
rieeuoiii oi iiiloiiilalioii	Legaesi Otaott —	Guilshot and	Killie Woullus

10/4/18

Could you please tell me how many patients received treatment for knife wounds at your hospitals, from 2013 until the present?

Please could the data be provided for each year.

Could you also tell me how many patients received treatment for gunshot wounds at your hospitals, from 2013 until the present?

Again, please could the data be provided for each year.

ED ATTENDANCES	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
ASSAULT-KNIFE	7	17	14	22	33
ASSAULT-GUN					

Due to the low numbers for gunshot wounds the Trust is grouping together the numbers for the years requested = 10